
2023 FEATURED WINERIES 
3-7 p.m. on Friday, Saturday and Sunday 

DAY DATE WINERY PRESENTERS 
Friday July 14 Vinos Unidos Bob Jauregui 

Saturday July 15 Dark Star Winery Michael Cox 
Sunday July 16 Double Bond John Klacking 
Friday July 21 Bella Grace Vineyard Jess Havill 

Saturday July 22 WildEye Winery Mike/Kirsten Berntsen 
Sunday July 23 LePoidevin Cellars Ryan Pedvin 
Friday July 28 Lucid Wine Kevin Luther/Lloyd 

Saturday July 29 Ortega Wines Jesus Ortega Jr. 
Sunday July 30 Seven Angels Cellars Greg/Pam Mar\n 
Friday August 4 Fallbrook Winery Carrie McCracken 

Saturday August 5 Dubost Winery Kate/Curt Dubost 
Sunday August 6 San Simeon Marty Spate 
Friday August 11 Macchia  Tyler 

Saturday August 12 Urban Press Winery Heather Clifford 
Sunday August 13 Once & Future Wines Joel Peterson/Lloyd 

  

                 


